�
Kempomat 1701	 Kempomat 2100	 Kempomat 2500	 Kempomat 3200	 Kempomat 4200
	 Benefits
•	 User friendly
–	 Easy voltage and wire feed control
•	 Quality welds
–	 Strong and precise wire feed mechanisation
–	 Inductance selection improves arc performance

4200 a 56-step control (32 steps in 230V machine). The operation range of
Kempomat 2500, 3200 and 4200 can be extended with push-pull welding
guns using the Kemppi KMW Syncronizing unit. These models can also be
equipped with V/A-meter unit, MSD-1.
Kempomat range:
•	 Kempomat 1701	 230V 1ph
• 	 Kempomat 2100	 230/400V
•	 Kempomat 2500	 230/400V
•	 Kempomat 3200	 230/400V
•	 Kempomat 4200	 400V
•	 Kempomat 4200	 230V
KempoMat
Kemppi Product Catalogue 2006/2007	 �
	 Order Information
Kempomat 1701 set (incl.230V power source, KMG 20 - 3 m, earth cable 16 mm², 5 m) 6214171
Kempomat 2100 set (incl. 230/400V power source, MMT 25 - 3m, earth cable 25 mm², 5 m) KMAT21003MMT
Kempomat 2100 set (incl. 230/400V power source, MMT 25 - 4.5 m, earth cable 25 mm², 5 m) KMAT21004MMT
Kempomat 2500 set (incl. 230/400V power source, MMT 25 - 3 m, earth cable 25 mm², 5 m) KMAT25003MMT
Kempomat 2500 set (incl. 230/400V power source, MMT 25 - 4.5 m, earth cable 25 mm², 5 m) KMAT25004MMT
Kempomat 3200 set (incl. 230/400V power source, MMT 32 - 3 m, earth cable 35 mm², 5 m) KMAT32003MMT
Kempomat 3200 set (incl. 230/400V power source, MMT 32 - 4.5 m, earth cable 35 mm², 5 m) KMAT32004MMT
Kempomat 4200 set (incl. 230V power source, MMT 42-3 m, earth cable 50 mm², 5 m) KMAT42003MMT230
Kempomat 4200 set (incl. 230V power source, MMT 42-4.5 m, earth cable 50 mm², 5 m) KMAT42004MMT230
Kempomat 4200 set (incl. 400V power source, MMT 42-3 m, earth cable 50 mm², 5 m) KMAT42003MMT
Kempomat 4200 set (incl. 400V power source, MMT 42 - 4.5 m, earth cable 50 mm², 5 m) KMAT42004MMT
Kempomat 2001 set (incl. 240V power source, MMT 25 - 3 m, earth cable 35 mm², 5 m) S6211200
Kempomat 2501 set (incl. 240V power source, MMT 25 - 3 m, earth cable 35 mm², 5 m) S6211250
KMW sync 2 (sync. unit for push pull gun) 6219150
MSD-1 meter unit / 2500, 3200, 4200 6185666